
1 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.16, No.1, January-February, 2019 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 



2 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 
India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 
articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 
The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 
issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2018-2019 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

February, 2019                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 



3 

 

I N D E X 
 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 56, 2018  Issue-8 4 
2 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 56,  2018  Issue-7 4 
3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 56, 2018  Issue-5-6 4 
4 Collection Management Volume 43, 2018 Issue-4 5 
5 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 25, 2018 Issue-4 6 
6 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 35 Issue 1 6 
7 Global Knowledge, Memory and 

Communication 
Volume 68 Issue 1/2 7 

8 Information and Learning Sciences Volume 120 Issue 1/2 8 
9 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 47 Issue 1 10 
10 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 46 Issue 4 11 
11 Internet Research Volume 29 Issue 1 12 
12 Journal of Business & Finance 

Librarianship 
Volume 23, 2018 Issue-2 14 

13 Journal of Documentation Volume 75 Issue 2 14 
14 Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management 
Volume 32 Issue 1 16 

15 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 23 Issue 1 18 
16 Journal of Library Administration Volume 58, 2018 Issue-8 19 
17 Journal of Library Administration Volume 58, 2018 Issue-7 20 
18 Library Hi Tech News Volume 36 Issue 1 20 
19 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 37, 2018 Issue-4 21 
20 New Review of Children's Literature and 

Librarianship 
Volume 24, 2018 Issue-2 23 

21 Online Information Review Volume 43 Issue 1 23 
22 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 19, Number 1, January 2019 24 
23 Public Library Quarterly Volume 38, 2019 Issue-1 25 
24 Scientometrics Volume 118, Issue 2, February 2019 26 
25 Scientometrics Volume 118, Issue 1, January 2019 28 
26 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 36, 2019 Issue-1 30 
27 The Information Society Volume 35, 2019 Issue-1 31 
28 The Reference Librarian Volume 60, 2019 Issue-2 32 
39 Keywords  33-40 
 



4 

 

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

  Volume 56, 2018  Issue-8 
   
1 Title : Factotum: What is Information Access for?  

 Author : Melanie Feinberg  

   
2 Title : Cataloging Research by Design: A Taxonomic Approach to 

Understanding Research Questions in Cataloging  

 Author : Rachel Ivy Clarke  

   
3 Title : Four Orders of Classification Theory and Their Implications*  

 Author : Joseph T. Tennis 

   
  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

  Volume 56,  2018  Issue-7 
   
4 Title : LCSH in the Southern Levant*  

 Author : Steven W. Holloway  

   
5 Title : Digital Transformation Challenges for Universities: Ensuring 

Information Consistency Across Digital Services  

 Author : Vincenzo Maltese  

   
6 Title : An Amicable Divorce: Programmatic Derivation of Faceted Data 

from Library of Congress Subject Headings for Music  

 Author : Casey A. Mullin  

   
7 Title : Complexity of Work Families and Entity-Based Visualization 

Displays  

 Author : Athena Salaba, Tanja Merčun & Trond Aalberg 
   
8 Title : Use of Dewey Decimal Classification by Academic Libraries in the 

United States 

 Author : Brady Lund & Daniel Agbaji 
   
  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

  Volume 56, 2018  Issue-5-6 
   
9 Title : Dealing with False Friends to Avoid Errors in Subject Analysis in 

Slavic Cataloging: An Overview of Resources and Strategies  

 Author : Lana Soglasnova 
 

   



5 

 

10 Title : Project Digitization, Bibliographic Description and Research of 
Texts Written in Glagolitic, Croatian Cyrillic and Latin Scripts Until 
the End of the 19th Century in the Zadar and Šibenik Area 
(Written Heritage) 

 Author : Marijana Tomić  

   
11 Title : Mapping and Merging of IFLA Library Reference Model and 

BIBFRAME 2.0  

 Author : Shoichi Taniguchi  

   
12 Title : ‘Terrible Panizzi’: Patriotism and Realism of the ‘Prince of 

Librarians’ 

 Author : Stefano Gambari & Mauro Guerrini 
   
13 Title : Qualifications for Serials Catalogers in the 21st Century: A 

Content Analysis of Job Advertisements  

 Author : Christopher S. Dieckman  

   
14 Title : The Catalogers’ Thought Process: A Comparison of Formal and 

Informal Context  

 Author : Mihela Pauman Budanović & Maja Žumer 
   
15 Title : Proposal for Adapting the Cataloging of Bindings to the MARC 

Format 

 Author : Antonio Carpallo Bautista, Yohana Yessica Flores 
Hernández & Adelina Clausó García 

   
16 Title : Identifying ECIP Partner Needs: Survey Results on ECIP Set-Up  

 Author : Ilda Cardenas, Shi Deng & Camilla Williams 
   
  Collection Management  

  Volume 43, 2018 Issue-4 
   
17 Title : Censorship of Library Collections: An Analysis Using Gate 

keeping Theory 

 Author : Jennifer Elaine Steele  

   
18 Title : A Method for Developing Library Collections Based on Intensity 

Indicators  

 Author : Gali Halevi, Sonali Sugrim & Chelsea Gizzi 
   
19 Title : Telling the Story of a Collection with Visualizations: A Case Study  

 Author : Kathryn M. Wissel & Lisa DeLuca 



6 

 

   
20 Title : Collaborative Weeding of an Engineering Collection: Two 

Perspectives  

 Author : Heidi Busch, Jim Nance & Jared Teague 
   
  College & Undergraduate Libraries  

  Volume 25, 2018 Issue-4 
   
21 Title : “I own it, don’t I?” The Rules of Academic Copyright Ownership 

and You  

 Author : Sara R. Benson  

   
22 Title : Academic libraries as active contributors to student wellness  

 Author : Elizabeth Ramsey & Mary C. Aagard 
   
23 Title : Cover Me, I’m going in: Exploring the needs of student veterans  

 Author : Gerald Natal & Thomas Atwood 
   
24 Title : Assessing librarians’ teaching of one-shot sessions: A new model 

for evaluating instructional performance  

 Author : Jacalyn E. Bryan, Darla Asher & Elana D. Karshmer 
   
25 Title : No assignment? Just flip it: The flipped classroom in first-year 

library instruction  

 Author : Cara Berg 

   
26 Title : Experiential and self-discovery learning in digital literacy: 

Developing the discernment to evaluate source reliability  

 Author : Lynette Pretorius 

   
  Digital Library Perspectives 
  Volume 35 Issue 1 
   
27 Title : More product, more process: metadata in digital image collections  

 Author : Grace Therrell  

 Keywords : Digital collections, Resource description, Digital 
libraries, Metadata, Archival processing, Image collections 

   
28 Title : The relationship of personal innovativeness, quality of digital 

resources and generic usability with users’ satisfaction: A 
Pakistani perspective  

 Author : Asad Khan , Mohamad Noorman Masrek , Khalid Mahmood 
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Users satisfaction, Adoption theories, Evaluative 



7 

 

study, Innovations and technologies, Users studies 
   
29 Title : Developing an institutional repository using Digital Commons  

 Author : Denise A. Brush , Jonathan Jiras 
 Keywords : ETDs, Academic libraries, Institutional repository, Digital 

Commons, Faculty profiles, Hosted solutions 
   
30 Title : Digital preservation practices in university libraries: An 

investigation of institutional repositories in Africa  

 Author : Ebele N. Anyaoku , Anthonia U. Nwabueze 
Echedom , Ebikabowei Emmanuel Baro 

 Keywords : Africa, University libraries, Librarians, Digital 
preservation, Institutional repositories, Digital preservation 
softwares 

   
  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 68 Issue 1/2 
   
31 Title : Awareness and use of self-archiving options among academic 

librarians in Nigerian universities  

 Author : Clement Chukwuma Okeji, Monica Eberechukwu Eze, Nneka 
Maureen Chibueze 

 Keywords : Open access, Nigeria, Academic librarians, Self-archiving,  
Institutional repository, Academic social networking sites 

   
32 Title : Awareness of occupational hazards in learning organizations: 

Knowledge sharing behavior and sense of spirituality perspective  

 Author : Muhammad Sabbir Rahman, Mahafuz Mannan, Md. Afnan 
Hossain, AAhad M. Osman Gani 

 Keywords : Spirituality, Bangladesh, Awareness, Higher learning institutions,  
Knowledge sharing behavior, Least developing country,  
Occupational hazards 

   
33 Title : Development level of electronic government services: An 

empirical study of e-government websites in Pakistan  

 Author : Nadia Butt, Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Muzammil Tahira 
 Keywords : E-service, E-government, Developmental stage model,  

Government services, Government transformation, Web portal 
   
34 Title : Pakistani prison libraries: an assessment of services and 

challenges 

 Author : Tauseef Hussain, Syeda Hina Batool, Saira Hanif 
Soroya, Nosheen Fatima Warraich 

 Keywords : Pakistan, Prisoners, Prison libraries, Jail libraries, Lahore,  



8 

 

Prisoners’ information services 
   
35 Title : Maximising the socioeconomic value of indigenous knowledge 

through policies and legislation in Kenya  

 Author : Sally Chepchirchir, Tom Kwanya, Alice Kamau 
 Keywords : Kenya, Knowledge management, Intellectual 

property, Indigenous knowledge, Legal aspects, Policies and 
legislation 

   
36 Title : Legal issues related to libraries: a study of cases filed in Indian 

courts 

 Author : Hiral Patel, Anilkumar Hanumappa 
 Keywords : India, Librarianship, Law, Court cases, Legal aspects of 

librarianship, Legal issues of libraries 
   
37 Title : Continuing professional development of academic librarians in 

Trinidad and Tobago 

 Author : Portia Bowen-Chang, Yacoob Hosein 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Libraries, Continuing professional 

development, Trinidad and Tobago, Developing 
countries, Academic librarians 

   
38 Title : Implementation of RFID in university libraries of Bangladesh  

 Author : Md. Habibur Rahman, Md. Shiful Islam 
 Keywords : Bangladesh, RFID technology, Collection 

management, University libraries, RFID solutions, Theft detection 
   
39 Title : Discovering the contextual factors for digital library education in 

Vietnam 

 Author : Hung Van Do, Daniel G. Dorner, Philip Calvert 
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Change agents, Vietnam, Continuing 

education, Educational change, Digital library education 
   
40 Title : Acceptance and adoption of open access publishing by 

researchers in India 

 Author : Mohammad Nazim, Sana Zia 
 Keywords : India, Scholarly communication, Open access journals, Open 

access, Self-archiving, Indian Institutes of Technology 
   
  Information and Learning Sciences 
  Volume 120 Issue 1/2 
   
41 Title : Inaugural issue perspectives on Information and Learning 

Sciences as an integral scholarly Nexus  



9 

 

 Author : Rebecca Reynolds, Sam Chu, June Ahn, Simon Buckingham 
Shum, Preben Hansen, Caroline Haythornthwaite, Hong 
Huang, Eric M. Meyers, Soo Young Rieh 

 Keywords : Information literacy, e-learning, Learning analytics, Digital 
literacy, Library leadership, Constructionism, Maker 
spaces, Digital youth, Information and Learning 
Sciences, Inaugural issue, Searching as learning, Culturally 
responsive computing 

   
42 Title : Learning, connectivity and networks  

 Author : Caroline Haythornthwaite  

 Keywords : Social networks, E-learning, Online learning, Networked 
learning, Social learning, Ubiquitous learning, Learning networks 

   
43 Title : Scaffolding and supporting use of information for ambitious 

learning practices 

 Author : Krista D. Glazewski, Cindy E. Hmelo-Silver 
 Keywords : Problem-based learning, Information seeking, Resource 

integration, Sense-making, Scaffolding, Ambitious learning 
practices, Complex problem solving, Problems of practice 

   
44 Title : Learning analytics: where information science and the learning 

sciences meet  

 Author : Stephanie Danell Teasley  

 Keywords : Education, Learning, Dashboards, Educational 
technology, Learning analytics, Student data privacy 

   
45 Title : Search, sense making and learning: closing gaps  

 Author : Gary Marchionini  

 Keywords : Learning, Information seeking, Knowledge acquisition, Sense 
making, Search, Anticipatory search 

   
46 Title : Supporting learners’ STEM-oriented career pathways with digital 

badges 

 Author : Caroline R. Pitt, Adam Bell, Rose Strickman, Katie Davis 
 Keywords : Lifelong learning, STEM education, Informal learning, Digital 

badges, Media in education, Human-computer interface, Learning 
pathways 

   
47 Title : Thoughts about the past, present and future of research in youth 

information behaviors and practices  

 Author : Denise E. Agosto  

 Keywords : Adolescents, Children, Library and information 
science, Information behaviour, Information practice, Social 



10 

 

aspects of communication 
   
48 Title : Leading with love and hospitality: applying a radical pedagogy to 

LIS 

 Author : Nicole A. Cooke  

 Keywords : Pedagogy, Graduate education, Autoethnography, Library and 
information science, Teaching and learning, Humanizing 
pedagogies 

   
49 Title : On researching activity tracking to support learning: a 

retrospective  

 Author : Victor R. Lee  

 Keywords : Quantified self, Activity tracking, Elementary statistics, Personal 
informatics, Self-tracking, Wearables 

   
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 47 Issue 1 
   
50 Title : SPECIAL SECTION: HIGHER EDUCATION INFORMATION 

DISCOVERY, ANALYTICS, AND DISSEMINATION 
 Author : Understand, develop and enhance the learning process with big 

data 

 Keywords : Soraya Sedkaoui , Mounia Khelfaoui 
  E-learning, Higher education, Big data, Learning 

analytics, Learning process, Algorithm 
   
51 Title : Applying empathy-driven participatory research methods to 

higher education new degree development  

 Author : Lisa Bosman , Abrar Hammoud , Sandhya Arumugam 
 Keywords : Innovation, Interdisciplinary, Photo-voice, Participatory research,  

New degree development, Student researchers 
   
52 Title : Exploring the benefits and challenges of learning analytics in 

higher education institutions: a systematic literature review  

 Author : Shahira El Alfy , Jorge Marx Gómez , Anita Dani 
 Keywords : Higher education, Data analytics, Educational data,  Benefits,  

Academic analytics, Learning analytics, Literature review,  
Challenges 

   
53 Title : Assessing the literature of knowledge management (KM) in the 

field of library and information science  

 Author : Khurshid Ahmad , Zheng JianMing , Muhammad Rafi 
 Keywords : ISI Web of Science, Information science, Bibliometric 

analysis, Research productivity, Knowledge management, Library 



11 

 

science 
   
54 Title : Evaluating the impact of digital library database resources on the 

productivity of academic research  

 Author : Muhammad Rafi , Zheng JianMing , Khurshid Ahmad 
 Keywords : Research productivity, Research publications, Database 

utilization, Digital contents, Famous databases, HEC digital 
library 

   
55 Title : Will personalized e-Learning increase deep learning in higher 

education? 

 Author : María Consuelo Sáiz-Manzanares , César Ignacio García 
Osorio , José Francisco Díez-Pastor , Luis Jorge Martín Antón 

 Keywords : Model, Learning, Personalized, Blended, Log files analysis, Self-
regulated 

   
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 46 Issue 4 
   
56 Title : Open educational resources (OERs) in self-directed competency-

based education 

 Author : Eileen A. Horn , Ryan Anderson , Kristine Pierick 
 Keywords : Quality, Self-directed learning, Open educational 

resources, Competency-based education, OER, Learning 
materials 

   
57 Title : Factors impacting the usage of academic journal articles by PhD 

students in India 

 Author : Stuti Saxena  

 Keywords : India, University libraries, Electronic 
journals, Journals, Universities, Research 

   
58 Title : Introducing MathQA: a Math-Aware question answering system  

 Author : Moritz Schubotz , Philipp Scharpf , Kaushal Dudhat , Yash 
Nagar , Felix Hamborg , Bela Gipp 

 Keywords : Digital libraries, Information retrieval, Database 
management, Mathematical information retrieval, Question 
answering systems, Wikidata 

   
59 Title : Dynamic interaction between higher education and economic 

progress: a comparative analysis of BRICS countries  

 Author : Victor Chang , Yian Chen , Chang Xiong 
 Keywords : Granger causality, Emerging markets, Higher 

education, BRICS, Vocational education, Economic expansion 



12 

 

   
  Internet Research 
  Volume 29 Issue 1 
   
60 Title : The outcome of online social interactions on Face book pages: A 

study of user engagement behavior  

 Author : Hamid Khobzi, Raymond Y.K. Lau, Terence C.H. Cheung 
 Keywords : Facebook, User engagement, Social media marketing, Online 

brand community, Electronic word-of-mouth, Online social 
interactions 

   
61 Title : Social motivation for the use of social technologies: An empirical 

examination of social commerce site users  

 Author : Babajide Osatuyi, Ofir Turel 
 Keywords : Social media, Subjective norm, Social 

commerce, Stickiness, Collective norm, Perceived trendiness 
   
62 Title : Upward social comparison and depression in social network 

settings: The roles of envy and self-efficacy  

 Author : Yongzhan Li  

 Keywords : Self-efficacy, Envy, Adolescents, Depressive symptoms, Upward 
social comparison on SNSs 

   
63 Title : Just being there matters: Investigating the role of sense of 

presence in Like behaviors from the perspective of symbolic 
interactionism  

 Author : Nan Wang, Yongqiang Sun, Xiao-Liang Shen, Dina Liu, Xi Zhang 
 Keywords : Perceived value, Symbolic interactionism, User 

engagement, Social network site, Like behaviour, Sense of 
presence 

   
64 Title : The joy of pain: A gloating account of negative electronic word-of-

mouth communication following an organizational setback  

 Author : Jacob Hornik, Rinat  Shaanan  Satchi,  Matti  Rachamim 
 Keywords : Sentiment analysis, Electronic word-of-mouth (eWOM), Gloating 

behavior 
, Schadenfreude feelings 

   
65 Title : The most optimal way to deal with negative consumer review: 

Can positive brand and customer responses rebuild product 
purchase intentions? 

 Author : Christian Boris Brunner, Sebastian Ullrich, Mauro Jose De 
Oliveira 

 Keywords : Signalling theory, Negative word of mouth, Consumer 



13 

 

reviews, Consumers-based brand equity, Online word of 
mouth, Response strategies 

   
66 Title : “It’s not black and white”: Public health researchers’ and ethics 

committees’ perceptions of engaging research participants online  

 Author : Sharinne Crawford, Stacey Hokke, Jan M. Nicholson, Lawrie 
Zion, Jayne Lucke, Patrick Keyzer, Naomi Hackworth 

 Keywords : Social media, Ethics, Recruitment, Retention, Internet 
research, Participant engagement 

   
67 Title : Why do internet consumers block ads? New evidence from 

consumer opinion mining and sentiment analysis  

 Author : Ana Alina Tudoran  

 Keywords : Consumer, Sentiment analysis, Topic modelling, Ad-
blocking, Ads, Text-mining 

   
68 Title : Utilizing the Push-Pull-Mooring-Habit framework to explore users’ 

intention to switch from offline to online real-person English 
learning platform  

 Author : Yu-Hsin Chen, Ching-Jui Keng 
 Keywords : E-learning, Habit, O2O, Push-Pull-Mooring framework, Switching 

behaviour 
   
69 Title : A gradual approach for maximizing user conversion without 

compromising experience with high visual intensity website 
elements 

 Author : Jarosław Jankowski, Juho Hamari, Jarosław Wątróbski 
 Keywords : Online marketing, Gamification, User experience, Website 

design, User conversion, Visual intensity 
   
70 Title : Antecedents and consequences of virtual customer co-creation 

behaviors  

 Author : Marta Frasquet-Deltoro, María-del-Carmen Alarcón-del-
Amo, Carlota Lorenzo-Romero 

 Keywords : Participation, Involvement, Cross-cultural, Customer citizenship 
behaviour, e-WOM quality, Online co-creation 

   
71 Title : Online product category and pricing strategies of land-based 

retailers: Homogenous vs prototypical orientation  

 Author : Jin-Feng Wu, Ya Ping Chang, Jun Yan, De-Lin Hou 
 Keywords : Marketing strategy, Electronic commerce, Retailing, Buying 

behavior, Attitudes, Buyer behavior 
   
   



14 

 

Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 
  Volume 23, 2018 Issue-2 
   
72 Title : Integration of information literacy skills into the core business 

curriculum at the University of Puerto Rico Río Piedras  

 Author : Ketty Rodríguez, Lourdes Cádiz & Snejanka Penkova 
   
73 Title : National trends in adoption of ACRL information literacy 

guidelines and impact on business instruction practices: 2003–
2015 

 Author : LuMarie Guth & Dianna E. Sachs 
   
74 Title : Sources of resources: A business school citation analysis study  

 Author : Alyson Vaaler  

   
75 Title : Information literacy in managers’ education  

 Author : M. Valle Santos & Rosa M. Mayoral 
   
76 Title : Taking care of business (before class): Information literacy in a 

flipped classroom  

 Author : Natalia Tingle  

   
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 75 Issue 2 
   
77 Title : Informatics for cultural heritage instruction: an ontological 

framework  

 Author : Sonia Yaco, Arkalgud Ramaprasad 
 Keywords : Higher education, Digital libraries, Information-seeking 

behavior, Ontology’s, Curriculum, Information literacy, Digital 
humanities, Academic libraries – relations with 
faculty, Galleries, libraries, archives and museums, Primary 
source instruction 

   
78 Title : Becoming a scholar by publication – PhD students citing in 

interdisciplinary argumentation  

 Author : Eystein Gullbekk, Katriina Byström 
 Keywords : Interdisciplinary research, Information practices, Scholarly 

communication, Subjectivity, Citation behavior, PhD research 
 

   
79 Title : Metadata categorization for identifying search patterns in a digital 

library 



15 

 

 Author : Tessel Bogaard, Laura Hollink, Jan Wielemaker, Jacco van 
Ossenbruggen, Lynda Hardman 

 Keywords : Newspapers, Library users, Behavior, Digital libraries, Case 
studies, Searching, Archives 

   
80 Title : Building a bibliographic hierarchy for manga through the 

aggregation of institutional and hobbyist descriptions  

 Author : Senan Kiryakos, Shigeo Sugimoto 
 Keywords : FRBR, Knowledge organizations, Transmedia, Bibliographic 

families, Bibliographic hierarchies, Manga, Metadata 
aggregation, OAI-ORE, Superwork 

   
81 Title : A transitional approach to the study of the information behavior of 

domestic migrant workers: A narrative inquiry  

 Author : Jenny Bronstein  

 Keywords : Internet, Women, Research methods, Behavior, User 
studies, Information research 

   
82 Title : Collaboration in a distributed research program: Islands of 

intensity in a sea of minimal interaction  

 Author : Magdalena Haman, Morten Hertzum 
 Keywords : Research work, Scientific collaboration, Information 

science, Global research, Distributed work, Minimal 
interaction, Team science 

   
83 Title : “Ethnographic” thematic phenomenography: A methodological 

adaptation for the study of information literacy in an ontologically 
complex workplace  

 Author : Marc Forste  

 Keywords : Methodology, Ethnography, Ontology, Epistemology, Information 
literacy, Workplace, Information experience, Thematic 
phenomenography 

   
84 Title : Bibliometric differences – a case study in bibliometric evaluation 

across SSH and STEM  

 Author : Poul Meier Melchiorsen  

 Keywords : Benchmarking, Scholarly communications, Research 
impact, Societal impact, Bibliometric model, Knowledge 
frameworks 

   
85 Title : Let’s get personal: the little nudge that improves document 

retrieval in the Cloud  

 Author : Ofer Bergman, Steve Whittaker, Yaron Frishman 
 Keywords : Documents, Personal information management, Cloud-based 



16 

 

repositories, Folders, Group information management, Nudging 
   
86 Title : Making it tangible: hybrid card sorting within qualitative interviews  

 Author : Lettie Y. Conrad, Virginia M. Tucker 
 Keywords : Information experience, Semi-structured interviews, Qualitative 

research methods, Card sorting, Information research 
methods, Information user research 

   
87 Title : The information behaviors of maximum security prisoners: 

Insights into self-protective behaviors and unmet needs  

 Author : Cheryl Canning, Steven Buchanan 
 Keywords : Information need  

   
88 Title : How the information use environment influences search activities: 

A case of English primary schools  

 Author : Sophie Rutter, Paul David Clough, Elaine G. Toms 
 Keywords : User studies, Information research, Searching, Task 

analysis, Schools, Children (age groups 4-11), Information 
studies, Information searches 

   
  Journal of Enterprise Information Management 
  Volume 32 Issue 1 
   
89 Title : “Virtual dual sourcing” of specialized goods: Lessons from supply 

chain disruption of Riken and Epson Atmix  

 Author : Yuichiro Mukai, Takahiro Fujimoto, Young Won Park 
 Keywords : Information visualization, Business continuity planning, Design 

information portability, Product/process architecture, Supply chain 
disruption, Virtual dual sourcing 

   
90 Title : Service-oriented architecture of environmental information 

systems to forecast the impacts of natural disasters in South 
Korea 

 Author : Euisung Jung, Eun Ju Jung 
 Keywords : Service-oriented architecture, Environmental impact 

assessment, Environmental information systems, IS 
success, Natural disaster 

   
91 Title : From knowledge management to organizational performance: 

Modeling the mediating role of innovation and intellectual capital 
in higher education  

 Author : Amjad Iqbal, Fawad Latif, Frederic Marimon, Umar Farooq 
Sahibzada, Saddam Hussain 

 Keywords : Pakistan, Knowledge management 



17 

 

   
92 Title : An integrated approach for identifying the efficiency-oriented 

drivers of electronic markets in electronic business  

 Author : Sophia Xiaoxia Duan, Hepu Deng, Feng Luo 
 Keywords : Data envelopment analysis, Bootstrapped Tobit regression 

analysis, E-market, Efficiency study 
   
93 Title : The mediating role of knowledge integration model for enterprise 

systems success 

 Author : Razatulshima Ghazali, Mohammad Nazir Ahmad, Darshana 
Sedera, Nor Hidayati Zakaria 

 Keywords : Knowledge integration, ES post-implementation 
stage, Leadership styles, Enterprise systems success 

   
94 Title : Information self-disclosure on mobile instant messaging 

applications: Uses and gratifications perspective  

 Author : Samar Mouakket  

 Keywords : Self-disclosure, Social gratification, Extrinsic gratification 
   
95 Title : Acceptance and use of mobile banking: an application of 

UTAUT2 

 Author : Kwame Owusu Kwateng, Kenneth Afo Osei Atiemo, Charity 
Appiah 

 Keywords : Ghana, Adoption, Mobile banking, UTAUT 
   
96 Title : Identifying customer knowledge on social media through data 

analytics 

 Author : Wu He, Weidong Zhang, Xin Tian, Ran Tao, Vasudeva Akula 
 Keywords : Social media, Sentiment analysis, Analytics, Customer 

knowledge 
   
97 Title : A new weighted fuzzy information axiom method in production 

research 

 Author : Selcuk Cebi, Cengiz Kahraman 
 Keywords : Fuzzy logic, Axiomatic design, 3D printer, Information 

axiom, Weighting approaches 
   
98 Title : Engaging m-commerce adopters in India: Exploring the two ends 

of the adoption continuum across four m-commerce categories  

 Author : Shweta Pandey, Deepak Chawla 
 Keywords : India, Content delivery m-commerce 

 
 
 



18 

 

   
  Journal of Knowledge Management 
  Volume 23 Issue 1 
   
99 Title : A public goods model of outcomes from online knowledge sharing 

mediated by mental model processing 

 Author : Ronald E. Rice, Marni Heinz, Ward van Zoonen 
 Keywords : Public goods, Collective level, Individual level, Mental 

modeling, Online knowledge sharing 
   
100 Title : Wisdom extraction in knowledge-based information systems  

 Author : Zaki Malik, Khayyam Hashmi, Erfan Najmi, Abdelmounaam 
Rezgui 

 Keywords : Information technology, Knowledge management 
systems, Knowledge transfer 

   
101 Title : Knowledge acquisition and firm competitiveness: the role of 

complements and knowledge source  

 Author : James M. Bloodgood  

 Keywords : Competitiveness, Innovation, Knowledge 
management, Knowledge acquisition, Imitation, Complements 

   
102 Title : Tips to use partial least squares structural equation modeling 

(PLS-SEM) in knowledge management  

 Author : Gabriel Cepeda-Carrion, Juan-Gabriel Cegarra-
Navarro, Valentina Cillo 

 Keywords : Partial least squares (PLS), Knowledge management 
(KM), Structural equation modeling (SEM) 

   
103 Title : Relationship between team culture and team performance 

through lens of knowledge sharing and team emotional 
intelligence 

 Author : Samia Jamshed, Nauman Majeed 
 Keywords : Team performance, Knowledge sharing, Team culture, Team 

emotional intelligence 
   
104 Title : The impact of corporate social responsibility (CSR) knowledge on 

corporate financial performance: evidence from the European 
banking industry 

 Author : Francesco Gangi, Mario Mustilli, Nicola Varrone 
 Keywords : Corporate social responsibility, Financial 

performance, Banks, Social performance, Knowledge 
management, CSR knowledge 

   



19 

 

105 Title : Innovation in the main Brazilian business sectors: characteristics, 
types and comparison of innovation  

 Author : Fábio Lotti Oliva, Bárbara Ilze Semensato, Daniela Buzzulini 
Prioste, Eric Jacques Lucien Winandy, Jefferson Luiz 
Bution, Marcelo Henrique Gomes Couto, Marco Antonio 
Bottacin, Maria Laura Ferranty Mac Lennan, Pedro Marins Freire 
Teberga, Ricardo Fernandes Santos, Sanjay Kumar 
Singh, Sidirley Fabiani da Silva, Silvye Ane Massaini 

 Keywords : Innovation, Emerging economies, Process innovation, Innovation 
in main Brazilian business sector, Types of innovation 

   
106 Title : Organizational knowledge retention and knowledge loss  

 Author : Nadège Levallet, Yolande E. Chan 
 Keywords : Information technology, Case studies, Knowledge 

conversion, Knowledge loss, Knowledge retention, Knowledge 
transfer mechanisms 

   
107 Title : Identifying and ranking CSFs for KM implementation in urban 

water and sewage companies using ISM-DEMATEL technique  

 Author : Faeze Mousavizade, Mohammad Shakibazad 
 Keywords : Critical success factors, Knowledge management, Iranian urban 

water and sewage companies, ISM-DEMATEL technique 
   
  Journal of Library Administration  

  Volume 58, 2018 Issue-8 
   
108 Title : Public Library Use of Geographic Information Systems in the 

United States 

 Author : Anne Arendt, Anthony Morris & Mary Stephens 
   
109 Title : Improving Library User Experience: Wi-Fi Network Assessment  

 Author : Gordon F. Xu & Jin Xiu Guo 
   
110 Title : Knowledge Management, Diversity, and Professional Hierarchies 

in Libraries 

 Author : Sarah Vela (PhD Student)  

   
111 Title : Leadership Reflections: Organizational Culture  

 Author : Maggie Farrell (Column Editor)  

   
112 Title : Building Political Support for Your Library Through Surfacing  

 Author : Patrick Sweeney  

   



20 

 

113 Title : ACRL Framework: Integrations for Special Libraries  

 Author : Liz Fite & Esther Marie Jackson 
   
114 Title : An Academic Library's Self-Study in Ethics: A Library-Wide 

Investigation of Ethical Practice  

 Author : Heidi Senior & Jane Scott 
   
  Journal of Library Administration  

  Volume 58, 2018 Issue-7 
   
115 Title : Crisis-Management Content in LIS Curricula: Developing a Model 

for Future Improvement  

 Author : Bibi M. Alajmi & Charlene L. Al-Qallaf 
   
116 Title : Parents as Social Influences Encouraging Book Reading: 

Research Directions for Librarians’ Literacy Advocacy  

 Author : Margaret K. Merga & Saiyidi Mat Roni 
   
117 Title : Digital Discovery and Architectural Interface Design: Prototyping 

Architectural-Scale Interfaces for Discovery Across Digital and 
Tangible Collections 

 Author : Marie S. A. Sorensen  

   
118 Title : My User is a Machine: Making Information Accessible to Disabled 

Users by Structuring for Machine Intermediaries  

 Author : Kenning Arlitsch (Column Editor)  

   
119 Title : Library Consortia are Poised to Support Affordable Learning in 

Higher Education  

 Author : Gwen Evans  

   
120 Title : Academic Library Management: Case Studies, Edited by Dearie, 

Meth, and Westbrooks: A Substantive Analysis  

 Author : Robert P. Holley (Column Editor)  

   
121 Title : The National Library of Aruba goes Green! A Chronology and 

History  

 Author : Ronny R. Alders 
 
 
 

   
   



21 

 

  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 36 Issue 1 
   
122 Title : Usability testing for a community college library website  

 Author : Alyssa M. Valenti 

 Keywords : Usability testing, Web design, Community college, User 
experience, Web services, Library website 

   
123 Title : Self-archiving options on social networks: a review of options  

 Author : Monica Eberechukwu Eze , Clement Chukwuma Okeji , Gabriel 
Ejiobi Bosah 

 Keywords : Nigeria, Open access, Academic social networking 
sites, Academic librarian, Institutional repository, Self-archiving 

   
124 Title : Emerging technologies for libraries archives and museums: 

trends and projections  

 Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude  

 Keywords :  
125  Internally displaced persons (IDP) workathon mobile services: a 

possibility!  

  Adetoun A. Oyelude  

   
126 Title : Promoting library and information services in a digital age in 

Zimbabwe  

 Author : Blessing Chiparausha , Josiline Phiri Chigwada 
 Keywords : Digital environment, Promotion, Digital age, Library and 

information services, Reading culture, Zimbabwe Library 
Association (ZIMLA) 

   
  Medical Reference Services Quarterly  

  Volume 37, 2018 Issue-4 
   
127 Title : Medical Information Literacy Q-Bank: A Collaborative and 

Developing Project  

 Author : Lori Fitterling, Diane Garber & Erin Palazzolo 
   
128 Title : Library as the Technology Hub for the Health Sciences  

 Author : Brandon Patterson, Tallie Casucci, Bryan Elias Hull & Nancy T. 
Lombardo 

   
129 Title : How Does Pretesting for PubMed Knowledge Spark Student 

Learning? 

 Author : Rebecca A. Abromitis  



22 

 

   
130 Title : Establishing a Review Process to Evaluate Research Guides  

 Author : Heather Brown, Danielle Drummond & Christian I. J. Minter 
   
131 Title : Promoting and Tracking Institutional Scholarship with 

Implementation of a Librarian-Curated Digital Repository and 
Research Information Management System  

 Author : Debra Rand & Leanna Stager 
   
132 Title : Clinical Pharmacology: A Comprehensive Drug Reference  

 Author : Shanti Freundlich & Meghan Hupe 
   
133 Title : A Review of Two-Factor Authentication: Suggested Security 

Effort Moves to Mandatory  

 Author : Ariel F. Pomputius  

   
134 Title : Demonstrating Value in Federal Medical Center Libraries  

 Author : Mary Virginia Taylor & Priscilla L. Stephenson 
   
135 Title : Developing a Library Bioinformatics Program Fully Integrated into 

a Medical Research Institution  

 Author : Terrie R. Wheeler & Peter R. Oxley 
   
136  From the Literature 

  Terry Henner 

   
137 Title : Making Institutional Repositories Work, edited by Burton B. 

Callicott, David Scherer, and Andrew Wesolek  

 Author : West Lafayette: Purdue University Press, 2016. 360 p. ISBN 
9781557537263. $29.95 (softcover).  

   
138 Title : Transforming Medical Library Staff for the Twenty-First Century, 

edited by Melanie Norton and Nathan Rupp  

 Author : Lanham: Rowman and Littlefield Publishing Group, 2017. 164 p. 
ISBN 9781442272194. $29.95 (hardcover).  

  Jennifer DeBerg 

   
139 Title : Translating Expertise: The Librarian’s Role in Translational 

Research, edited by Marisa L. Conte  

 Author : Lanham: Rowan & Littlefield  

 Keywords : Jessica Kilham  

   
140 Title : Health Sciences Collection Management for the Twenty-First 



23 

 

Century, by Susan K. Kendall  

 Author : Lanham: Rowman & Littlefield Publishing Group, 2018. 268p. 
ISBN 978-1-44227-421-1. $70.00 (hardcover).  

 Keywords : Mary Beth Schell  

   
  New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship  

  Volume 24, 2018 Issue-2 
   
141 Title : Linguistic Landscapes of Bilingual Picture books in the White 

Ravens Catalogue  

 Author : Nicola Daly  

   
142 Title : Examination of Picture Books Depicting Libraries for Children 

Ages Birth to Seven Years  

 Author : Alexandra Beamish  

   
143 Title : “I Knew You Were Trouble”: Considering Childism(s), Shame 

Resilience, and Adult Caretaker Characters Surrounding YA 
Rape Survivor Protagonists  

 Author : Amber Moore 

   
144 Title : Elementary Students’ Analytical Responses About David 

Wiesner’sThe Three Pigs  

 Author : Sylvia Pantaleo  

   
  Online Information Review 
  Volume 43 Issue 1 
   
145 Title : What municipal websites supply and citizens demand: a search 

engine optimization approach  

 Author : Carlos Serrano-Cinca, Jose Felix Muñoz-Soro 
 Keywords : Search engine optimization, e-government, Internet 

ranking, Municipal websites 
   
146 Title : A bibliometric analysis of event detection in social media  

 Author : Xieling Chen, Shan Wang, Yong Tang, Tianyong Hao 
 Keywords : Network analysis, Social media, Bibliometric analysis, Event 

detection 
   
147 Title : What the fake? Assessing the extent of networked political 

spamming and bots in the propagation of #fake news on Twitter  

 Author : Ahmed Al-Rawi, Jacob Groshek, Li Zhang 
 Keywords : Twitter, Fake news, Bots, Networked political spamming 



24 

 

   
148 Title : A corpus of debunked and verified user-generated videos  

 Author : Olga Papadopoulou, Markos Zampoglou, Symeon 
Papadopoulos, Ioannis Kompatsiaris 

 Keywords : Video verification, Fake news, Disinformation detection, User-
generated content, Social media, Dataset 

   
149 Title : Location impact on source and linguistic features for information 

credibility of social media  

 Author : Suliman Aladhadh, Xiuzhen Zhang, Mark Sanderson 
 Keywords : Statistical analysis, Social media, Credibility, Information 

source, Semantic analysis 
   
150 Title : Event news detection and citizens community structure for 

disaster management in social networks  

 Author : Radhia Toujani, Jalel Akaichi 
 Keywords : Hierarchical clustering, Risk assessment, Social network 

analysis, Event detection, Citizens’ community structure, Social 
news 

   
151 Title : An exploratory approach to the computational quantification of 

journalistic values  

 Author : Sujin Choi  

 Keywords : Digital journalism, Computational journalism, Credibility,  
Journalistic value,  News algorithm 

   
152 Title : Social media analytics: analysis and visualization of news 

diffusion using NodeXL  

 Author : Wasim Ahmed, Sergej Lugovic 
 Keywords : Twitter, Social media, Social network analysis, Fake news,  

Information diffusion, Bots 
   
153 Title : The moderating effect of technology optimism: How it affects 

students’ weblog learning 

 Author : Cheng-Min Chao, Tai-Kuei Yu 
 Keywords : Theory of planned behavior, Task-technology fit, Moderator 

effect, Technology optimism 
   
  Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

                   Volume 19, Number 1, January 2019 
   
154 Title : Looking Back to Look Forward: The Promising Profession of 

Academic Librarianship  

 Author : Rebecca S. Albitz  



25 

 

   
155 Title : USC Digital Voltaire: Centering Digital Humanities in the 

Traditions of Library and Archival Science  

 Author : Danielle Mihram, Curtis Fletcher 
   
156 Title : Designed to Inspire: A One-Year International Exchange of 

Academic Librarians  

 Author : Naomi Eichenlaub, Trina Grover, Jennifer Thomas 
   
157 Title : Crafting Competencies, Creating Culture: Using Core 

Competencies to Navigate Departmental Mergers  

 Author : Melissa S. Jones, Sandra R. Hussey, Jennifer C. Boettcher, Anna 
Simon 

   
158 Title : Neutrality and Its Discontents: An Essay on the Ethics of 

Librarianship 

 Author : John Wenzler  

   
159 Title : Addressing the Technical Challenges of Open Educational 

Resources 

 Author : Steven Ovadia  

   
160 Title : Faculty Teaching and Librarian-Facilitated Assignment Design  

 Author : Rachel Wishkoski, Kacy Lundstrom, Erin Davis 
   
161 Title : Through Faculty's Eyes: Teaching Threshold Concepts and the 

Framework  

 Author : Lorna Dawes  

   
162 Title : "This Is What Learning Looks Like!": Backward Design and the 

Framework in First Year Writing  

 Author : Jenny Mills, Claire Wiley, Judy Williams 
   
163 Title : A Critical Review of LIS Literature on First-Generation Students  

 Author : Darren Ilett  

   
  Public Library Quarterly  

  Volume 38, 2019 Issue-1 
   
164 Title : The Fragile Future of the Public Library: A Disaster or an 

Opportunity 

 Author : Joseph R. Matthews  

   



26 

 

165 Title : On the Closure of English Public Libraries  

 Author : Tim Coates  

   
166 Title : Net Neutrality in the Context of Provision of Fair and Equitable 

Access to Information Sources and Services  

 Author : Amanda Novak & Lala Hajibayova 
   
167 Title : Supporting the fight against terrorism: A proposal for public library 

services provision for internally displaced persons in North-East 
Nigeria  

 Author : Goodluck Ifijeh, Jerome Idiegbeyan-Ose, Juliana Iwu-
James & Ugwunwa Esse 

   
168 Title : Creating Personas on Which to Build Services for Latinx Users: A 

Proof of Concept 

 Author : Denice Adkins, Heather Moulaison Sandy & Edwin Nii Bonney 
   
169 Title : A Qualitative Study on Book Clubs and Dialogic Literary 

Gatherings in Spain and Brazil  

 Author : Carmen Álvarez- Álvarez  

   
170 Title : Use of Self-Service Holds in Maine Public Libraries  

 Author : Kate Wing 

   
171 Title : Information Provision by Public Library to Agricultural Extension 

Agents in a Developing Country  

 Author : Jerome Idiegbeyan-Ose, Ayotunde Owolabi, Chidi Segun-
Adeniran, Ayooluwa Aregbesola, Sola Emmanuel 
Owolabi & Toluwani Eyiolorunshe 

   
172 Title : Technology Column - Blockchain, Linked Data, and You  

 Author : Lori Ayre & Jim Craner 
   
  Scientometrics  

  Volume 118, Issue 2, February 2019 
   
173 Title : Structure and evolution of Indian physics co-authorship networks  

 Author : Chakresh Kumar Singh, Shivakumar Jolad Pages 385-406 
   
174 Title : What’s in a name? Exploring the conceptual structure of 

emerging organizations  

 Author : Manuel Castriotta, Michela Loi, Elona Marku, Luca Naitana 
   



27 

 

175 Title : Policies regarding public availability of published research data in 
pediatrics journals 

 Author : Rafael Aleixandre-Benavent, Antonia Ferrer Sapena, Silvia 
Coronado Ferrer 

   
176 Title : Scholarly impact assessment: a survey of citation weighting 

solutions 

 Author : Liwei Cai, Jiahao Tian, Jiaying Liu, Xiaomei Bai, Ivan 
Lee, Xiangjie Kong 

   
177 Title : Digital competences, computer skills and information literacy in 

secondary education: mapping and visualization of trends and 
concepts 

 Author : Karmen Stopar, Tomaž Bartol 
   
178 Title : Science in Mexico: a bibliometric analysis  

 Author : Bárbara S. Lancho-Barrantes, Francisco J. Cantú-Ortiz 
   
179 Title : The influence of highly cited papers on field normalised indicators  

 Author : Mike Thelwall  

   
180 Title : Do altmetrics work for assessing research quality?  

 Author : Andrea Giovanni Nuzzolese, Paolo Ciancarini, Aldo 
Gangemi, Silvio Peroni 

   
181 Title : Definition of authorship in social science journals  

 Author : Yu-Wei Chang 

   
182 Title : What connections lead to good scientific performance?  

 Author : Jing Tu  

   
183 Title : Fame in the sciences: a culturomics approach  

 Author : Ho Fai Chan, Franklin G. Mixon Jr., Benno Torgler 
   
184 Title : Two decades of information systems: a bibliometric review  

 Author : Jiaying Liu, Jiahao Tian, Xiangjie Kong, Ivan Lee, Feng Xia 
   
185 Title : Publishing in English or another language: An inclusive study of 

scholar’s language publication preferences in the natural, social 
and interdisciplinary sciences  

 Author : Daniel Stockemer, Michael J. Wigginton 
   
186 Title : Large enough sample size to rank two groups of data reliably 



28 

 

according to their means  

 Author : Zhesi Shen, Liying Yang, Zengru Di, Jinshan Wu 
   
187 Title : hα: An index to quantify an individual’s scientific leadership  

 Author : J. E. Hirsch  

   
188 Title : An approach to conference selection and evaluation: advice to 

avoid “predatory” conferences  

 Author : Raynell Lang, Marcy Mintz, Hartmut B. Krentz, M. John Gill 
   
189 Title : Radiation oncology and social media platforms – Use, benefits, 

pitfalls 

 Author : Biplab Sarkar, Anusheel Munshi, Arjunan 
Manikandan, Tharmarnadar Ganesh 

   
190 Title : Productivity does not equal usefulness  

 Author : Lutz Bornmann, Alexander Tekles 
   
191 Title : DOI errors and possible solutions for Web of Science  

 Author : Junwen Zhu, Guangyuan Hu, Weishu Liu 
   
192 Title : Correction to: The trench warfare of gender discrimination: 

evidence from academic promotions to full professor in Italy  

 Author : Giulio Marini, Viviana Meschitti 
   
  Scientometrics  

  Volume 118, Issue 1, January 2019 
   
193 Title : Identification of research communities in cited and uncited 

publications using a co-authorship network  

 Author : Zewen Hu, Angela Lin, Peter Willett 
   
194 Title : Identification of important citations by exploiting research articles’ 

metadata and cue-terms from content  

 Author : Faiza Qayyum, Muhammad Tanvir Afzal 
   
195 Title : Investigating technology opportunities: the use of SAOx analysis  

 Author : Kyuwoong Kim, Kyeongmin Park, Sungjoo Lee 
   
196 Title : Measuring changes in publication patterns in a context of 

performance-based research funding systems: the case of 
educational research in the University of Gothenburg (2005–
2014)  



29 

 

 Author : Linda Sīle, Raf Vanderstraeten 
   
197 Title : Co-authorship networks and research impact in large research 

facilities: benchmarking internal reports and bibliometric 
databases 

 Author : Fabio S. V. Silva, Peter A. Schulz, Everard C. M. Noyons 
   
198 Title : Can we predict ESI highly cited publications?  

 Author : Fenghua Wang, Ying Fan, An Zeng, Zengru Di 
   
199 Title : Capturing the economic value of triadic patents  

 Author : Leila Tahmooresnejad, Catherine Beaudry 
   
200 Title : Research on Derek John de Solla Price Medal Prediction Based 

on Academic Credit Analysis  

 Author : Zhou Chunlei, Kong Xiangyi, Lin Zhipeng 
   
201 Title : Google Scholar to overshadow them all? Comparing the sizes of 

12 academic search engines and bibliographic databases  

 Author : Michael Gusenbauer  

   
202 Title : The collaboration behavior of top scientists  

 Author : Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo, Flavia Di Costa 
   
203 Title : Taking scholarly books into account, part II: a comparison of 19 

European countries in evaluation and funding  

 Author : Elea Giménez-Toledo, Jorge Mañana-Rodríguez, Tim C. E. 
Engels, Raf Guns 

   
204 Title : Generating automatically labeled data for author name 

disambiguation: an iterative clustering method  

 Author : Jinseok Kim, Jinmo Kim, Jason Owen-Smith 
   
205 Title : Predictive power of conference-related factors on citation rates of 

conference papers 

 Author : Danielle H. Lee  

   
206 Title : A citation index for principal investigators  

 Author : Christoph Steinbrüchel  

   
207 Title : Do faculty journal selections correspond to objective indicators of 

citation impact? Results for 20 academic departments at 
Manhattan College  



30 

 

 Author : William H. Walters, Susanne Markgren 
   
208 Title : The ability of different peer review procedures to flag problematic 

publications 

 Author : S. P. J. M. Horbach, W. Halffman 
   
209 Title : Some reflections on being cited 10,000 times  

 Author : James Hartley  

   
210 Title : Correction to: Evaluating author name disambiguation for digital 

libraries: a case of DBLP  

 Author : Jinseok Kim  

   
  Technical Services Quarterly  

  Volume 36, 2019 Issue-1 
   
211 Title : WorldShare Collection Evaluation: A Case Study  

 Author : Amalia Monroe-Gulick, Lea Currie & Corinne Forstot-Burke 
   
212 Title : Amazon.com vs. EBSCO’s GOBI Library Solutions: Evaluating 

New and Used Book Vendors While Building a Diverse Collection  

 Author : Russell Michalak, Monica D. T. Rysavy & Trevor A. Dawes 
   
213 Title : Identity and Access Management for Libraries  

 Author : Qiang Jin & Deren Kudeki 
   
214 Title : Repositories, Trust, and the CoreTrustSeal  

 Author : Edward M. Corrado  

   
215 Title : Report of the ALCTS CaMMS Heads of Cataloging Interest 

Group Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, 
Denver, February 2018  

 Author : Martin Knott  

   
216 Title : Report of the ALCTS Collection Management and E-Resources 

Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter 
Meeting, Denver, February 2018  

 Author : Jennifer Bazeley  

   
217 Title : Collaborating E-book Collections: Lessons Learned & Best 

Practices. A Report of the ALCTS Collection Management 
Section (CMS) Collection Development Librarians of Academic 
Libraries Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association 



31 

 

Midwinter Meeting, Denver, February 2018  

 Author : Ann Roll & Beth Bernhardt 
   
218 Title : Report of the LITA/ALCTS Electronic Resources Management 

Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter 
Meeting, Denver, February 2018  

 Author : Michael Rodriguez  

   
219 Title : Report of the ACRL Technical Services Interest Group Meeting 

(ACRL TSIG). American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, 
Denver, February, 2018  

 Author : R. Cecilia Knight  

   
220 Title : Report of the ALCTS Metadata Interest Group Meeting. American 

Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, February 2018  

 Author : Lisa Lorenzo  

   
221 Title : Report of the Cataloging Norms Interest Group (CNIG) Meeting. 

American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Denver, 
February 2018  

 Author : Lizz Bridges  

   
222 Title : IFLA cataloguing section  

 Author : Patricia K. Falk 

   
223 Title : Metrics Toolkit  

 Author : Susan Leach-Murray  

   
224 Title : Open Textbook Library & BCcampus Open Textbooks  

 Author : Mike Monaco  

   
225 Title : Open Access Button  

 Author : Michael Rodriguez  

   
226 Title : ISSN portal and customer extranet  

 Author : Lisa Romano  

   
  The Information Society  

  Volume 35, 2019 Issue-1 
   
227 Title : An agnotological analysis of APIs: or, disconnectivity and the 

ideological limits of our knowledge of social media  

 Author : Nicholas A. John & Asaf Nissenbaum 



32 

 

   
228 Title : Twiplomacy in the age of Donald Trump: Is the diplomatic code 

changing?  

 Author : Maja Šimunjak & Alessandro Caliandro 
   
229 Title : A structural analysis of ICT-based intervention on reading habits 

in Uganda 

 Author : Samali Violet Mlay & Humphrey M. Sabi 
   
230 Title : Big data governance of personal health information and 

challenges to contextual integrity  

 Author : Jenifer Sunrise Winter & Elizabeth Davidson 
   
  The Reference Librarian 
  Volume 60, 2019 Issue-2 
   
231 Title : The Migration of Government Documents Duties to Public 

Services: An Analysis of Recent Trends in Government 
Documents Librarian Job Advertisements  

 Author : Claudene Sproles & Angel Clemons 
   
232 Title : Part 9: Planning Instruction  

 Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 
   
233 Title : What Reference Librarians Should Know about Data Science  

 Author : Loriene Roy & Dan Sholler 
   
234 Title : Are You Ready for Your Close-Up? Creating a Library 

Promotional Video  

 Author : Peter Bremer  

   
235 Title : Interpreting Library Chat Reference Service Transactions  

 Author : Judith Mavodza  

   
236 Title : An Investigation of Novice Pre-University Students’ Views 

towards MOOCs: The Case of Malaysia  

 Author : Jeya Amantha Kumar & Hosam Al-Samarraie 
 

 

 

 



33 

 

KEYWORDS ART. NUMBERS 
3D printer 97 
Academic analytics 52 
Academic librarian 123 
Academic librarians 31,37 
Academic libraries 29,37 
Academic libraries–
relations with 
faculty 77 
Academic social 
networking sites 31,123 
Activity tracking 49 
Ad-blocking 67 
Adolescents 47,62 
Adoption 95 
Adoption theories 27,28 
Ads 67 
Africa 30 
Algorithm 50 
Ambitious learning 
practices 43 
Analytics 96 
Anticipatory search 45 
Archives 79 
archives and 
museums 77 
Attitudes 71 
Auto ethnography 48 
Awareness 32 
Axiomatic design 97 
Bangladesh 32 
Bangladesh 38 
Banks 104 
Behavior 79,81 
Benchmarking 84 
Benefits 52 
Bibliographic 
families 80 
Bibliographic 
hierarchies 80 

Bibliometric analysis 53,146 
Bibliometric model 84 
Big data 50 
Blended 55 
Bootstrapped Tobit 
regression analysis 92 
Bots 147,152 
BRICS 59 
Business continuity 
planning 89 
Buyer behavior 71 
Buying behavior 71 
Card sorting 86 
Case studies 79,106 
Challenges 52 
Change agents 39 
Children 47 
Children(age groups 
4-11) 88 
Citation behavior 78 
Citizens’ community 
structure 150 
Cloud-based 
repositories 85 
Collection 
management 38 
Collective level 99 
Collective norm 61 
Community college 122 
Competency-based 
education 56 
Competitiveness 101 
Complements 101 
Complex problem 
solving 43 
Computational 
journalism 151 
Constructionism 41 
Consumer 67 
Consumer reviews 65 



34 

 

Consumers-based 
brand equity 65 
Content delivery m-
commerce 98 
Continuing 
education 39 
Continuing 
professional 
development 37 
Corporate social 
responsibility 104 
Court cases 36 
Credibility 149,151 
Critical success 
factors 107 
Cross-cultural 70 
CSR knowledge 104 
Culturally 
responsive 
computing 41 
Curriculum 77 
Customer 
citizenship behavior 70 
Customer 
knowledge 96 
Dashboards 44 
Data analytics 52 
Data envelopment 
analysis 92 
Database 
management 58 
Database utilization 54 
Dataset 148 
Depressive 
symptoms 62 
Design information 
portability 89 
Developing 
countries 37 
Developmental 
stage model 33 

Digital age 126 
Digital badges 46 
Digital Commons 29 
Digital contents 54 
Digital environment 126 
Digital humanities 77 
Digital journalism 151 
Digital libraries 27,39,58,77,79 
Digital library 
education 39 
Digital literacy 41 
Digital preservation 30 
Digital preservation 
software 30 
Digital youth 41 
Disinformation 
detection 148 
Distributed work 82 
Documents 85 
Economic expansion 59 
Education 44 
Educational change 39 
Educational data 52 
Educational 
technology 44 
Efficiency study 92 
E-government 33 
e-government 145 
e-learning 41,42,50,68 
Electronic 
commerce 71 
Electronic journals 57 
Electronic word-of-
mouth 60 
Electronic word-of-
mouth (eWOM) 64 
Elementary 
statistics 49 
E-market 92 
Emerging 105 



35 

 

economies 
Emerging markets 59 
Enterprise systems 
success 93 
Environmental 
impact assessment 90 
Environmental 
information systems 90 
Envy 62 
Epistemology 83 
ES post-
implementation 
stage 93 
E-service 33 
ETDs 29 
Ethics 66 
Ethnography 83 
Evaluative study 27,28 
Event detection 146,150 
e-WOM quality 70 
Extrinsic 
gratification 94 
Facebook 60 
Faculty profiles 29 
Fake news 147,148,152 
Famous databases 54 
Financial 
performance 104 
Folders 85 
FRBR 80 
Fuzzy logic 97 
Galleries 77 
Gamification 69 
Ghana 95 
Gloating behavior 64 
Global research 82 
Government 
services 33 
Government 
transformation 33 

Graduate education 48 
Granger causality 59 
Group information 
management 85 
Habit 68 
HEC digital library 54 
Hierarchical 
clustering 150 
Higher education 50,52,59,77 
Higher learning 
institutions 32 
Hosted solutions 29 
Human-computer 
interface 46 
Humanizing 
pedagogies 48 
Imitation 101 
Inaugural issue 41 
India 36,40,57,98 
Indian Institutes of 
Technology 40 
Indigenous 
knowledge 35 
Individual level 99 
Informal learning 46 
Information and 
Learning Sciences 41 
Information axiom 97 
Information 
behavior 47 
Information 
diffusion 152 
Information 
experience 83,86 
Information literacy 41 
Information literacy 77,83 
Information need 87 
Information practice 47 
Information 
practices 78 



36 

 

Information 
research 81,88 
Information 
research methods 86 
Information 
retrieval 58 
Information science 53,82 
Information 
searches 88 
Information seeking 43,45 
Information source 149 
Information studies 88 
Information 
technology 100 
Information 
technology 106 
Information user 
research 86 
Information 
visualization 89 
Information-seeking 
behavior 77 
Innovation 51,101,105 
Innovation in main 
Brazilian business 
sector 105 
Innovations and 
technologies 27 
Innovations and 
technologies 28 
Institutional 
repositories 30 
Institutional 
repository 29,31,123 
Intellectual 
property 35 
Interdisciplinary 51 
Interdisciplinary 
research 78 
Internet 81 
Internet ranking 145 

Internet research 66 
Involvement 70 
Iranian urban water 
and sewage 
companies 107 
IS success 90 
ISI Web of Science 53 
ISM-DEMATEL 
technique 107 
Jail libraries 34 
Journalistic value 151 
Journals 57 
Kenya 35 
Knowledge 
acquisition 45,101 
Knowledge 
conversion 106 
Knowledge 
frameworks 84 
Knowledge 
integration 93 
Knowledge loss 106 
Knowledge 
management 

35,53,91,101,104, 
107 

Knowledge 
management 
systems 100 
Knowledge 
management(KM) 102 
Knowledge 
organizations 80 
Knowledge 
retention 106 
Knowledge sharing 103 
Knowledge sharing 
behavior 32 
Knowledge transfer 100 
Knowledge transfer 
mechanisms 106 
Lahore 34 
Law 36 



37 

 

Leadership styles 93 
Learning 44,45,55 
Learning analytics 41,44,50,52 
Learning materials 56 
Learning networks 42 
Learning pathways 46 
Learning process 50 
Least developing 
country 32 
Legal aspects 35 
Legal aspects of 
librarianship 36 
Legal issues of 
libraries 36 
Librarians 30 
Librarianship 36 
Libraries 37,77 
Library and 
information science 47 
Library and 
information science 48 
Library and 
information services 126 
Library leadership 41 
Library science 53 
Library users 79 
Library website 122 
Lifelong learning 46 
Like behaviour 63 
Literature review 52 
Log files analysis 55 
Maker spaces 41 
Manga 80 
Marketing strategy 71 
Mathematical 
information 
retrieval 58 
Media in education 46 
Mental modeling 99 
Metadata 80 

aggregation 
Methodology 83 
Minimal interaction 82 
Mobile banking 95 
Moderator effect 153 
Model 55 
Municipal websites 145 
Natural disaster 90 
Negative word of 
mouth 65 
Network analysis 146 
Networked learning 42 
Networked political 
spamming 147 
New degree 
development 51 
News algorithm 151 
Newspapers 79 
Nigeria 31,123 
Nudging 85 
O2O 68 
OAI-ORE 80 
Occupational 
hazards 32 
OER 56 
Online brand 
community 60 
Online co-creation 70 
Online knowledge 
sharing 99 
Online learning 42 
Online marketing 69 
Online social 
interactions 60 
Online word of 
mouth 65 
Ontology’s 77 
Ontology 83 
Open access 31,40,123 
Open access 40 



38 

 

journals 
Open educational 
resources 56 
Pakistan 34,91 
Partial least 
squares(PLS) 102 
Participant 
engagement 66 
Participation 70 
Participatory 
research 51 
Pedagogy 48 
Perceived 
trendiness 61 
Perceived value 63 
Personal informatics 49 
Personal 
information 
management 85 
Personalized 55 
PhD research 78 
Photo-voice 51 
Policies and 
legislation 35 
Primary source 
instruction 77 
Prison libraries 34 
Prisoners 34 
Prisoners’ 
information services 34 
Problem-based 
learning 43 
Problems of 
practice 43 
Process innovation 105 
Product/process 
architecture 89 
Promotion 126 
Public goods 99 
Push-Pull-Mooring 
framework 68 

Qualitative research 
methods 86 
Quality 56 
Quantified self 49 
Question answering 
systems 58 
Reading culture 126 
Recruitment 66 
Research 57 
Research impact 84 
Research methods 81 
Research 
productivity 53,54 
Research 
publications 54 
Research work 82 
Resource 
integration 43 
Response strategies 65 
Retailing 71 
Retention 66 
RFID solutions 38 
RFID technology 38 
Risk assessment 150 
Scaffolding 43 
Schadenfreude 
feelings 64 
Scholarly 
communication 40,78 
Scholarly 
communications 84 
Schools 88 
Scientific 
collaboration 82 
Search 45 
Search engine 
optimization 145 
Searching 79,88 
Searching as 
learning 41 



39 

 

Self-archiving 31,40,123 
Self-directed 
learning 56 
Self-disclosure 94 
Self-efficacy 62 
Self-regulated 55 
Self-tracking 49 
Semantic analysis 149 
Semi-structured 
interviews 86 
Sense making 45 
Sense of presence 63 
Sense-making 43 
Sentiment analysis 64,67,96 
Service-oriented 
architecture 90 
Signalling theory 65 
Social aspects of 
communication 47 
Social commerce 61 
Social gratification 94 
Social learning 42 
Social media 61,66,96,146,152 
Social media 
marketing 60 
Social network 
analysis 150,152 
Social network site 63 
Social networks 42 
Social news 150 
Social performance 104 
Societal impact 84 
Spirituality 32 
Statistical analysis 149 
STEM education 46 
Stickiness 61 
Structural equation 
modeling (SEM) 102 
Student data 
privacy 44 

Student researchers 51 
Subjective norm 61 
Subjectivity 78 
Super work 80 
Supply chain 
disruption 89 
Switching behavior 68 
Symbolic 
interactions 63 
Task analysis 88 
Task-technology fit 153 
Teaching and 
learning 48 
Team culture 103 
Team emotional 
intelligence 103 
Team performance 103 
Team science 82 
Technology 
optimism 153 
Text-mining 67 
Theft detection 38 
Thematic 
phenomenography 83 
Theory of planned 
behavior 153 
Topic modeling 67 
Trans media 80 
Trinidad and 
Tobago 37 
Twitter 147,152 
Types of innovation 105 
Ubiquitous learning 42 
Universities 57 
University libraries 30,38,57 
Upward social 
comparison on SNSs 62 
Usability testing 122 
User conversion 69 
User engagement 60,63 



40 

 

User experience 69 
User experience 122 
User studies 81,88 
User-generated 
content 148 
Users satisfaction 27 
Users satisfaction 28 
Users studies 27,28 
UTAUT 95 
Video verification 148 
Vietnam 39 
Virtual dual 
sourcing 89 
Visual intensity 69 

Vocational 
education 59 
Wearables 49 
Web design 122 
Web portal 33 
Web services 122 
Website design 69 
Weighting 
approaches 97 
Wiki data 58 
Women 81 
Workplace 83 
Zimbabwe Library 
Association(ZIMLA) 126 

 

 


